1959-1960
1960-1961
1961-1962
1962-1963
1963-1964
1964-1965
1965-1966
1966-1967
1967-1968
1968-1969
1969-1970
1970-1971
1971-1972
1972-1973
1973-1974
1974-1975
1975-1976
1976-1977
1977-1978
1978-1979
1979-1980
1981-1982
1982-1983
1983-1984
1984-1985
1985-1986
1986-1987
1987-1988
1988-1989
1989-1990

Fred Jones Award Recipients

“Rotarian of the Year”

Harold Black
WR. Curry
Jack Robertson
Ron Curry
Harold Herlihey
rank Mclntyre
Rae Stinson

nil

Glen Austin
Lewis Roberts
Stan Fisher

Don (Joe) Iles
Cliff Dawson
Mervyn Robertson
Wm. Emmerson
Lloyd Coneybeare
Robert Morrow
Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Ken Wilson
Ken Langdon
Scott Larue
Doug Devolin
Art Dawson
Brian Black

Nil

Gerald Dawson
Curry Bishop

1990-1991
1991-1992
1992-1993
1993-1994
1994-1995
1995-1996
1996-1997
1997-1998
1998-1999
1999-2000
2000-2001
2001-2002
2002-2003
2003-2004
2005-2006
2006-2007
2007-2008
2008-2009
2009-2010
2010-2011
2011-2012
2012-2013
2013-2014
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2017-2018
2018-2019
2019-2020
2020-2021
2021-2022

Don Popple
Dale Robinson
Kim Emmerson
Art Ward

David Gray
Greg Bishop
Allan Bagg
Hugh Nichol

Nil

Nil

John Beachli
Brian Menton
Ted Brandon
Andy Salvatori
Dorothy Menton
Steve Roberts
Kim Emmerson
Robert DenBoer
Richard van Nood
Diane Smith
Lance Edwards
Ted Brandon
George Kadoke
Brian & Dorothy Menton
David Zilstra
Mark Dennys
Andrew Hodgson
Maureen O’Hara
Sue Collings
Ursula Devolin
Irv Handler



